any purchase order, invoice, bid documents, or proposal attachment to the Agreement. This Agreement may be 
amended only by written instrument signed by both Owner and Architect. 

ARTICLE 6 PAYMENTS AND COMPENSATION TO THE ARCHITECT 

The Architect’s Compensation shall be: 

Compensation shall be a stipulated lump sum of Thirty-Three Thousand, Nine Hundred dollars and no cents 
($33,900.00). 

The Owner shall pay the Architect an initial payment of zero dollars and no cents ($0.00) as a minimum payment under 
this Agreement. The initial payment shall be credited to the final invoice. 

The Owner shall reimburse the Architect for expenses incurred in the interest of the Project, plus ten percent (10.00%).